TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
LOOP POWERED SIGNAL ISOLATOR
SERIES TX 00
SALIENT FEATURES
Number of Inputs :   01 No.
Input :   1) RTD, Pt 100, Pt 200, Pt 1000
                                                 2) Thermocouple (J, K, R, S, T, B, E)

      Compact size & easy maintenance.
      DIN rail mounting.
CODIFICATION FOR TX  00
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
MOUNTING DETAILS
Plot No 85 & 86,Tiny Industrial Estate,Kondhwa Bk.
Pune - 411 048,Maharashtra,India
Telefax:+91 20 2693 4122 / 1476
E-mail:elecnet@vsnl.com / eeplsales@dataone.in
Web:www.electronetequipments.com
MANUFACTURED & MARKETED BY
                  TX  00     02
CODE INPUT
01 : RTD, PT 100, PT 200, PT 1000 (RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
02 : THERMOCOUPLE (TYPE & RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
03 : VOLTAGE (RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
04 : FREQUENCY (RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
05              :          CURRENT (RANGE PL. SPECIFY)
ELECTRONETELECTRONET
I/P
I/P
Z
Z
Z
Z
S S
S S
O/P
O/P
TX 00TX 00
FRONT VIEW                          SIDE VIEW                                                REAR VIEW
75
20
35
     105                                                                 5
Due  to our continuous product revisions, Design, Specifications and Model Numbers are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
REP BY: